
5678 Dance Competition 

Schedule and Timings - Sunday  

8.40am Ballet 

8.40am Mini age 7 and under 1. Arabella Forrow 
2. Connie Flynn 
3. Lola Hanson 
4. Eleanor Sparks- Lamb 
5. Sienna Kwok 
6. Eleanor Crummack 
7. Presley Teague 
8. Sienna Tung

9.00am Junior age 8-10 1. Eva Dziadkiewicz 
2. Harper Oliver 
3. Vanessa White 
4. Gianna Tung 
5. Evie Louise Mitchell 
6. Isabel Parrish 
7. Eva Tebbs Clark 
8. Elora Power 
9. Yuning Li 
10.Erin Patterson 
11.Hailee Mowberry 
12.Freya Tebbs-Clark 
13.Alyssa Lubbock Temple 
14.Archie Taylor 
15.Amber Hurst



10.35 am  - 5 min BREAK 

10.40am  Modern/Jazz Solo 

9.40am Intermediate 11-13 1. Paige Southwell 
2. Sophie Jackson 
3. Julia Kuysk 
4. Millie Oliver 
5. Thea Gunner 
6. Emily Greenfield 
7. Rose Harrison 
8. Amelie Bodmer 
9. Mariella Baptista 
10.Lucinda Waudby 
11.Alexa Thompson  
12.Isabelle McQuiston 
13.Giulietta Inman 
14.Mary Richards

10.15am Senior 14+ 1. Emma Lomas 
2. Lucy Preston 
3. Olivia Lynn 
4. Olivia Bartholomew 
5. Mia Tilley 
6. Harriet Palmer 
7. Scarlett Mowberry 
8. Emily Bartholomew 
9. Grace Richards 
10.Beatrice French

10.40am Mini age 7 and under 1. Alicia Simanskyte 
2. Iris Burrows 
3. Elsie Hobson 
4. Lilly Rayney 
5. Presley Teague 
6.Gracie Forbes 
7. Eleanor Sparks-Lamb 
8.Sienna Tung 



10.55am Junior age 8-10 1. Betsy Sheldon 
2. Riley Rhule 
3.Liliana Golota 
4.Vanessa White 
5.Elora Power 
6.Yuning Li 
7.Hailee Mowberry  
8.Jaycee Akpoveta 
9.Frankie Behrouz 
10.Ava Hammond  
11.Lyra Hotchin 

11.35am Intermediate 11-13 1. Isabelle McQuiston 
2. Ruby Hammond 
3. Esme Curtis 
4. Sophie Pygott 
5. Caitlin Upton 
6. Amelie Bodmer 
7. Lucinda Waudby 
8. Alexa Thompson 
9. Thea Gunner 
10.Emily Greenfield 
11.Julia Kusyk 
12.Sophie Jackson 
13.Darcy Barlow 
14.Alicia Pacey 
15.Olivia Crowther 
16.Rose Wilds

LUNCH  12.10pm – 12.40pm 



  

1.40 pm Song and Dance adjudication for juniors will take place after inter 
section 

12.40pm Senior 14 - 15  1. Layla Rosa Harker 
2. Isabelle Wade 
3. Isla Edlin 
4. Florence Stewart 
5. Harriot Woolsey 
6.Olivia Coroian 
7.Raphael Inman 
8.Holly Christopher 
9.Isla Dodson 
10.Harriet Palmer 
11.Scarlett Mowberry 
12.Emily Bartholomew 
13.Peyton Teague 
14.Emma Lomas 
15.Hannah Burke 

1.20pm Senior 16+ 1. Zuzanna Pudliszewska 
2. Chloe Verrall  
3. Olivia Lynn  
4. Lucy Preston 
5. Freya Spriggs 
6. Mia Tilley  
7. Olivia Bartholomew 
8. Emily Hewerdine 
9. Bella Raha 

1.40pm Junior 1. Elora Power  
2. Hailee Mowberry



2.15pm Tap adjudication for Mini’s will take place after Junior section 

1.40pm Intermediate 11-13 3. Sophie Jackson 
4. Julia Kusyk 
5. Amelie Bodmer 
6. Emily Greenfield 
7. Thea Gunner 
8. Alexa Thompson 
9. Olivia Crowther

2.00pm Senior 14+ 1.  Emilia Bartholomew 
2. Presley Teague 
3. Harriette Symondson 
4. Hannah Burke 
5. Isla Dodson

2.15pm Mini age 7 and under 1. Presley Teague

Junior age 8-10 1. Orla Angell 
2. Vanessa White 
3. Evie Louise Mitchell 
4. Yuning Li 
5. Freya Tebbs-Clark 
6. Haillee Mowberry 
4.Matilda Hayes 
5. Ana Dzaidkiewicz 
6. Eva Dzaidkiewicz 
7. Betsy Sheldon



3.25 pm Acro 

2.35pm Intermediate 11-13 1. Julia Kusyk 
2. Millie Oliver 
3. Paige Southwell 
4. Sophie Jackson 
5. Pennie Angell 
6. Thea Gunner 
7. Emily Greenfield 
8. Lucinda Waudby 
9. Emilija Wildman 
10.Loveday Hildred 
11.Caitlin Upton 
12.Isabelle McQuiston 
13.Mary Richards 
14.Rose Wilds

3.10pm Senior 14+
1. Harriot Woolsey 
2. Peyton Teague 
3. Raphael Inman 
4. Grace Richards 
5. Poppy Goddard

3.25pm Junior age 8-10 1. Liliana Golota 
2. Hallie Eve Bill 
3. Gracie Starbuck 
4. Isabella Thompson-Flowers 
5. Harper Oliver 
6. Isabel Parrish 
7. Lottie Mae Coulter



(5 minute break if required) 

4.45pm Contemporary  

5.10 pm Lyrical 

3.45pm Intermediate 11-13 1. Morgan Howard 
2. Thea Fardell 
3. Agatha Yafai 
4. Rosa Marshall 
5. Amy Pudliszewska 
6. Emily Greenfield 
7. Rose Harrison 
8. Lucinda Waudby 
9. Darcy Barlow

4.10pm Senior 14+ 1. Peyton Teague 
2. Olivia Bartholomew 
3. Mia Tilley 
4. Harriet Palmer 
5. Scarlett Mowberry 
6. Emily Bartholomew 
7. Layla Rosa Harker 
8. Isabelle Wade 
9. Mia Barber 
10.Chloe Verrall 
11.Florence Stewart 
12.Harriot Woolsey 
13.Zuzanna Pudliszewska

4.45pm Junior age 8-10 1.Remy Briggs-Price 
2.Erin Colford

Intermediate 11-13  1. Fraiya Rick 
2. Darcy Barlow

4.50pm Senior 14+ 1. Isabelle Wade 
2. Emma Lomas 
3. Hannah Burke 
4. Lucy Preston 
5. Felicity Waafa 
6. Freya Spriggs



5.10pm Junior age 8-10 1. Ivy Lee 
2. Gianna Tung 
3. Vanessa White 
4. Evie Louise Mitchell 
5. Eva Dziadkiewicz 
6. Harper Oliver 
7. Hailee Mowberry

5.30pm Intermediate 11-13  1. Caitlin Upton 
2. Hannah Hoad 
3. Eva Botham 
4. Alexa Thompson 
5. Thea Gunner 
6. Emily Greenfield 
7. Rose Harrison 
8. Amelie Bodmer 
9. Mariella Baptista 
10.Lucinda Waudby 
11.Sophie Jackson 
12.Julia Kusyk 
13.Isabelle Onyon 
14.Emilija Wildman 
15.Amy Pudliszewska 
16.Isabelle McQuiston 
17.Giulietta Inman 
18.Ruby Hammond 
19.Esme Curtis 
20.Olivia Crowther 
21.Mary Richards 
22.Rose Wilds



7.15pm Finish   

Final Awards     
Dancers of the competition presentations 

7.30pm  Finish 

 

Thank you for joining us, we hope to see you next year! 

Tag us in your photos at @5678dancecompetition 

6.20pm Senior 14-15 1. Layla Rosa Harker 
2. Isabelle Wade 
3. Florence Stewart 
4. Olivia Coroian 
5. Peyton Teague 
6. Emma Lomas  
7. Hannah Burke 
8. Harriet Palmer 
9. Scarlett Mowberry 
10.Emily Bartholomew 
11.Neve Jones 
12.Grace Richards 
13.Beatrice French 
14.Poppy Goddard

6.55pm Senior 16+ 1.Zuzanna Pudliszewska   
2.Chloe Verrall 
3.Emily Hewerdine 
4.Freya Spriggs 
5.Lucy Preston 
6.Mia Tilley  
7.Olivia Bartholomew 


